
Pos No. Name Total points Class R3 R12 R21 R31 

1 7 Leo Cash 100 QHRRC Unlimited 25 25 25 25

2 127 John Berry 100 QHRRC Period 6 Formula 1300 25 25 25 25

3 31 Martin Hodgson 80 QHRRC Unlimited 16 22 22 20

4 60 Bob Garner 78 QHRRC Unlimited 20 20 20 18

5 75 Guy Vickerman 72 QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 25 25 22 0

6 235 David Grant 70 QHRRC Unlimited 18 18 18 16

7 10 Damien Kavney 60 QHRRC Unlimited 22 16 0 22

8 58 Gregory Cuckson 52 QHRRC Unlimited 11 13 14 14

9 27 Craig Harms 50 QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 -- -- 25 25

10 222 Mark Faulkner 42 QHRRC Unlimited 12 0 15 15

11 54 Cam Huxley 42 QHRRC Unlimited 14 12 16 0

12 29 David Woolsey 30 QHRRC Unlimited 15 15 0 0

13 6 John Downs 27 QHRRC Unlimited 13 14 0 0

14 70 Graeme Osborne 21 QHRRC Unlimited 10 11 0 0

DNF 949 Brad Phelan 0 QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 0 -- 0 0

DNS 56 David Hannah 0 QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 0 0 0 0

DNS 92 Ben Endicott-Davies 0 QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 0 0 0 0

DNS 147 Greg Dalsanto 0 QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 0 0 0 0

DNS 93 Mark Brown 0 QHRRC Period 6 Formula 1300 0 -- -- --

DNS 48 Murray Williams 0 QHRRC Period 6 Formula 1300 0 0 0 0

Pos No. Name Class Overall BestTm In Session R3 Best Tm R12 Best Tm R21 Best Tm R31 Best Tm R3 2nd Best R12 2nd Best R21 2nd Best R31 2nd Best

1 7 Leo Cash QHRRC Unlimited 01:22.1 R31 -  Race 4 01:22.3 01:22.9 01:22.5 01:22.1 01:22.3 01:23.3 01:22.9 01:22.5

2 10 Damien Kavney QHRRC Unlimited 01:24.5 R3  -  Race 1 01:24.5 01:26.1 01:25.1 01:26.3 01:27.2 01:26.6

3 31 Martin Hodgson QHRRC Unlimited 01:27.5 R12  -  Race 2 01:27.7 01:27.5 01:27.9 01:27.9 01:27.8 01:27.9 01:28.0 01:28.2

4 60 Bob Garner QHRRC Unlimited 01:29.0 R21  -  Race 3 01:29.8 01:30.8 01:29.0 01:30.6 01:30.0 01:31.1 01:30.6 01:30.9

5 27 Craig Harms QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 01:29.1 R31 -  Race 4 01:30.3 01:29.1 01:30.6 01:29.6

6 235 David Grant QHRRC Unlimited 01:29.9 R31 -  Race 4 01:32.1 01:31.4 01:30.9 01:29.9 01:33.1 01:32.3 01:31.1 01:30.0

7 127 John Berry QHRRC Period 6 Formula 1300 01:31.4 R21  -  Race 3 01:32.5 01:32.8 01:31.4 01:32.2 01:32.6 01:33.1 01:31.6 01:32.8

8 29 David Woolsey QHRRC Unlimited 01:32.9 R12  -  Race 2 01:36.2 01:32.9 01:36.3 01:34.5

9 54 Cam Huxley QHRRC Unlimited 01:37.2 R3  -  Race 1 01:37.2 01:41.6 01:38.7 01:37.2 01:42.2 01:39.4

10 6 John Downs QHRRC Unlimited 01:38.6 R12  -  Race 2 01:39.9 01:38.6 01:40.5 01:38.7

11 222 Mark Faulkner QHRRC Unlimited 01:39.4 R3  -  Race 1 01:39.4 01:40.3 01:41.0 01:40.3 01:40.4 01:42.0

12 58 Gregory Cuckson QHRRC Unlimited 01:40.3 R21  -  Race 3 01:41.7 01:42.0 01:40.3 01:44.2 01:43.2 01:42.0 01:40.6 01:45.0

13 70 Graeme Osborne QHRRC Unlimited 01:43.2 R12  -  Race 2 01:45.3 01:43.2 01:45.6 01:44.8

14 75 Guy Vickerman QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 01:43.9 R12  -  Race 2 01:45.8 01:43.9 01:44.3 01:46.1 01:44.1 01:45.1

DNF 949 Brad Phelan QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 R3  -  Race 1

DNS 147 Greg Dalsanto QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 R3  -  Race 1

DNS 92 Ben Endicott-Davies QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 R3  -  Race 1

DNS 56 David Hannah QHRRC Period 5 Formula 750 R3  -  Race 1

DNS 93 Mark Brown QHRRC Period 6 Formula 1300 R3  -  Race 1

DNS 48 Murray Williams QHRRC Period 6 Formula 1300 R3  -  Race 1


